50.825 Aarau - Schoftland - Holziken - Kolliken - Aarau - (N25) &

FAHRPLANJAHR 2022

Stand: 10. November 2021

25001
Aarau, Bahnhof 0147@
Aarau, Kunsthaus 0148
Aarau, Obere Vorstadt 0149
Schoftland Nordweg, 0205
Bahnhof
Schéftland, Bahnhof 0207

Schoéftland, Bahnhof
Holziken, Post
Holziken, Abzw. Bandli
Kélliken, Central
Kélliken, Bahnhof
Aarau, Obere Vorstadt
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Bahnhof

25002
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0229
0230
0232@

25003 25004
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0312

0328

0330M@
0335
0339
0340
0343
0345
0354
03 55
0357 M

Zeichenerklarung
M ®-®ohne 25.12.,1.1., 15.4.

® Freitag
® Samstag

Allgemeine Feiertage sind: 25.12.,26.12., 1.1, 2.1, Karfreitag, Ostermontag, Auffahrt, Pfingstmontag, 1.8.

@ Abfahrtszeit
@ Ankunftszeit

@ Abfahrtszeit
&% Bus

Transportunternehmen
Busbetrieb Aarau
BBA, 5000 Aarau

€062 544 50 00
www.busaarau.ch
kontakt@busaarau.ch
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